Age Group Points
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1

2

10

11
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14
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16
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Westlake Boys High School
Palmerston North Boys High Sch
Wellington College

Auckland Grammar School
Rangitoto College

ACG Parnell College
Palmerston North Girls High Sc
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
Mt Albert Grammar School
Diocesan School For Girls
Saint Kentigern College

Villa Maria College

Botany Downs Secondary College
Napier Girls High School

St Peters School (Cambridge)
Lincoln High School

Pinehurst School

Westlake Girls High School
Avondale College

Tauranga Girls' College

Scots College

St Andrew's College

Kings College
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Points

695

458

452

441

435

426

424

383

372

355

334

333

293

289

279

275

263

257

214

212

198

198

196



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48

49

Paraparaumu College
Macleans College

Lynfield College

St Paul's Collegiate
Wellington Girls College
Rotorua Boys' High School
Havelock North High School
Hutt Valley High School
Gisborne Girls High School
New Plymouth Boys High School
Cambridge High School
Otago Boys' High School
Tawa College

Avonside Girls' High School
ACG Sunderland

Sacred Heart College (ak)
Mt Maunganui College

Mt Roskill Grammar

Garin College

Aotea College

Queen Margaret College

E & & &€ B E E & B E B E E E E E E E E E E E

Epsom Girls Grammar School
@ Green Bay High School

&8 Te Wharekura o Mauao

@ St Hilda's Collegiate

& Wanganui High School

191

190

189

181

178

175

174

172

167

167

165

158

153

152

145

144

140

139

138

137

134

134

131

130

129

119



50

51

51

53

53

95

56

57

58

59

59

61

62

63

64

64

64

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

&8 Western Heights High School
@@ Western Springs College

& Solway College

@ Gisborne Boys High School
@ St Mary's School - Ponsoby
@ Nayland College

@ Central Hawkes Bay College
@@ Burnside High School

i@ Baradene College

@ Marlborough Girls' College
&8 Woodford House

@ Kingsway School

@@ Whanganui Collegiate School
& Waimea College

& Freyberg High School

@ Pompallier Catholic College
&8 ACG Strathallan

@@ St Orans College

@@ St Margaret's College

@ Wellington East Girls College
@8 Kristin School

@ Christchurch Girls High School
@ Aquinas College

@@ Nelson College

@ Feilding High School

112

108

108

104

104

99

92

91

88

82

82

80

76

71

67

67

67

66

65

64

61

60

59

58

56



75

76

77

78

79

79

81

82

83

83

85

86

86

88

89

89

91

92

93

94
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96

96
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99
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am
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Whangarei Boys High School
Taradale High School

Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae
Hamilton Boys High School
Marian College

Marlborough Boys' College

Hutt International Boys School
Cashmere High School
Tauranga Boys' College

Sacred Heart Girls' College (N
St Bede's College

Sacred Heart College (Wgtn)
Lindisfarne College

Huanui College

Glendowie College

Newlands College

St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg
Rotorua Lakes High School
New Plymouth Girls High School
Timaru Girls High School

Kings High School

Onslow College

Rosmini College

Francis Douglas Memorial Colle
Sancta Maria College

Christ's College

54

52

51

50

48

48

46

44

42

42

41

40

40

36

34

34

30

29

28

26

24

22

22

22

20

20



99

99

103
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106

106

106

109

109

109

112

112

112

112

112

117

117

117

117

121

122

122

122

122

&8 Rongotai College

@@ Northcote College

@ Whangarei Girls High School
@ Rosehill College

@@ Taieri College

@ St Patrick's College Silverstr
& Horowhenua College

@ Waitara High School

@@ Wairarapa College

@@ Waiopehu College

@ Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho

@& Rangi Ruru Girls School

@@ Henderson High School

& Spotswood College

& Waitaki Boys High School
@ St Mary's College (Wgtn)
@ Awatapu College

@ Craighead Diocesan School
i@ Bethlehem College

@ Mount Aspiring College

@ Whakatane High School

@ ACG Tauranga

@ Southland Girls High School
@@ Hauraki Plains College

@@ Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu

20

20

18

18

18

16

16

16

14

14

14

12

12

12

12

12



126 @ Southland Boys High School
126 @@ Christchurch Boys' High School

126 @ Tararua College



