## Updated: Jul 22, 2023, 08:08 PM

## **Age Group Points**

Rank	Club		Points
1		■ Westlake Boys High School	695
2		Palmerston North Boys High Sch	458
3		₩ Wellington College	452
4		Auckland Grammar School	441
5		Rangitoto College	435
6		ACG Parnell College	426
7		Palmerston North Girls High Sc	424
8		St Cuthbert's College - Epsom	383
9		Mt Albert Grammar School	372
10		Diocesan School For Girls	355
11		Saint Kentigern College	334
12		Villa Maria College	333
13		Botany Downs Secondary College	293
14		Napier Girls High School	289
15		St Peters School (Cambridge)	279
16		Lincoln High School	275
17		Pinehurst School	263
18		■ Westlake Girls High School	257
19		Avondale College	214
20		Tauranga Girls' College	212
21		Scots College	198
21		St Andrew's College	198
23		Kings College	196

24	Paraparaumu College	191
25	Macleans College	190
26	Lynfield College	189
27	St Paul's Collegiate	181
28	■ Wellington Girls College	178
29	Rotorua Boys' High School	175
30	Havelock North High School	174
31	Hutt Valley High School	172
32	Gisborne Girls High School	167
32	New Plymouth Boys High School	167
34	Cambridge High School	165
35	Otago Boys' High School	158
36	Tawa College	153
37	Avonside Girls' High School	152
38	ACG Sunderland	145
39	Sacred Heart College (ak)	144
40	Mt Maunganui College	140
41	Mt Roskill Grammar	139
42	Garin College	138
43	Aotea College	137
44	Queen Margaret College	134
44	Epsom Girls Grammar School	134
46	Green Bay High School	131
47	Te Wharekura o Mauao	130
48	■ St Hilda's Collegiate	129
49	₩anganui High School	119

50	₩estern Heights High School	112
51	■ Western Springs College	108
51	Solway College	108
53	Gisborne Boys High School	104
53	St Mary's School - Ponsoby	104
55	Nayland College	99
56	Central Hawkes Bay College	92
57	Burnside High School	91
58	Baradene College	88
59	Marlborough Girls' College	82
59	₩ Woodford House	82
61	Kingsway School	80
62	₩hanganui Collegiate School	76
63	₩ Waimea College	71
64	■ Freyberg High School	67
64	Pompallier Catholic College	67
64	ACG Strathallan	67
67	■ St Orans College	66
68	■ St Margaret's College	65
69	■ Wellington East Girls College	64
70	Kristin School	61
71	Christchurch Girls High School	60
72	Aquinas College	59
73	Nelson College	58
74	Feilding High School	56

75	Whangarei Boys High School	54
76	Taradale High School	52
77	Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae	51
78	Hamilton Boys High School	50
79	Marian College	48
79	Marlborough Boys' College	48
81	Hutt International Boys School	46
82	Cashmere High School	44
83	Tauranga Boys' College	42
83	Sacred Heart Girls' College (N	42
85	St Bede's College	41
86	Sacred Heart College (Wgtn)	40
86	Lindisfarne College	40
88	Huanui College	36
89	Glendowie College	34
89	■ Newlands College	34
91	St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg	30
92	Rotorua Lakes High School	29
93	New Plymouth Girls High School	28
94	Timaru Girls High School	26
95	Kings High School	24
96	Onslow College	22
96	Rosmini College	22
96	Francis Douglas Memorial Colle	22
99	Sancta Maria College	20
99	Christ's College	20

99	Rongotai College	20
99	Northcote College	20
103	Whangarei Girls High School	18
103	Rosehill College	18
103	Taieri College	18
106	St Patrick's College Silverstr	16
106	Horowhenua College	16
106	■ Waitara High School	16
109	Wairarapa College	14
109	Waiopehu College	14
109	Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho	14
112	Rangi Ruru Girls School	12
112	Henderson High School	12
112	Spotswood College	12
112	Waitaki Boys High School	12
112	St Mary's College (Wgtn)	12
117	Awatapu College	8
117	Craighead Diocesan School	8
117	Bethlehem College	8
117	Mount Aspiring College	8
121	Whakatane High School	6
122	ACG Tauranga	4
122	Southland Girls High School	4
122	Hauraki Plains College	4
122	Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu	4

126	Southland Boys High School	2
126	Christchurch Boys' High School	2
126	Tararua College	